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N.I.C.L Conference Meet, Women, Varsity, 5K

Oakleaf Golf Course, Reinbeck, Iowa

Oct. 15, 2016

Cloudy, 66i, 86%, S @ 17 mph

Results by Hilltopper Results Service
MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                Last updated Oct. 15, 2016 10:50 AM


PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Hudson                   60    3    6   11   15   25   65   85    20:39    1:56


  2 Denver                  113    9   17   18   32   37   41   48    21:21    1:52


  3 Aplington-Parkersburg   114    1   12   14   38   49   50   76    21:09    3:26


 4* Grundy Center/G R       124    8   10   29   35   42   43   66    21:31    2:14


 5* Jesup                   124    5   16   27   30   46   57   75    21:31    2:30


  6 East Marshall           139   13   23   24   28   51   61   74    21:45    2:13


  7 Sumner-Fredericksburg   140    4   21   36   39   40   53   70    21:45    2:34


  8 Dike-New Hartford       185    2   22   47   55   59   67   80    22:03    4:00


  9 West Marshall           223    7   44   54   58   60   63   73    22:35    3:06


 10 South Hardin            246   26   31   34   69   86   89         23:12    4:24


 11 Columbus Catholic       254   19   20   62   72   81   83   91    23:09    3:56


 12 Union                   257   33   45   52   56   71   82   84    23:00    2:08


 13 B C L U W               407   64   78   87   88   90   94         26:21    4:14


 14 Wapsie Valley           409   68   77   79   92   93   95         26:33    6:16


Individuals


 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME


1. Hudson


    3  Jenna Twait, 9                 19:51  


    6  Grace Jorgensen, 11            20:14  
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   11  Morgan Hansen, 9               20:30  


   15  Sophie Selenke, 9              20:49  


   25  Lexi Bergmeier, 9              21:47  


   65  Allison Peck, 9                23:47  


   85  Abby Lashbrook, 11             25:33  


Total Time = 103:11     Total Places = 60


2. Denver


    9  Caroline Stokes, 11            20:24  


   17  Grace Beck, 9                  21:03  


   18  Natalie Even, 10               21:03  


   32  Erica Jaeschke, 12             21:56  


   37  Emma Larson, 11                22:16  


   41  Bailey Dunkin, 9               22:36  


   48  Leah Ristau, 9                 22:45  


Total Time = 106:42     Total Places = 113


3. Aplington-Parkersburg


    1  Sophia Jungling, 9             19:22  


   12  Megan Johnson, 9               20:31  


   14  Nicole May, 12                 20:43  


   38  Emily Klinkenborg, 12          22:19  


   49  Miranda Oldenburger, 10        22:47  


   50  Gabby Hanken, 12               22:49  


   76  Natalee Morris, 12             24:40  


Total Time = 105:42     Total Places = 114


4*. Grundy Center/G R


    8  Reegan Zinkula, 10             20:24  


   10  Lily Ehlers, 10                20:29  


   29  Cora Saak, 10                  21:53  


   35  Tiana Saak, 12                 22:07  


   42  Abby Hockemeyer, 12            22:38  
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   43  Mellina Wrage, 12              22:39  


   66  Andrae Thorsen, 10             23:50  


Total Time = 107:31     Total Places = 124


5*. Jesup


    5  Emily Treptow, 10              20:12  


   16  Annika Wall, 12                20:55  


   27  Grace Thompson, 9              21:50  


   30  Kylie Wilberding, 11           21:54  


   46  Chloe Even, 10                 22:41  


   57  Camrin Moore, 10               23:15  


   75  Dana Tolle, 12                 24:17  


Total Time = 107:32     Total Places = 124


6. East Marshall


   13  Melinda Puumala, 10            20:39  


   23  Maddie Duncan, 10              21:41  


   24  Wendy Liera, 9                 21:42  


   28  Cindy Liera, 11                21:50  


   51  Carrington Curphy, 12          22:51  


   61  Olivia Terrones, 9             23:27  


   74  Erin Patterson, 11             24:15  


Total Time = 108:43     Total Places = 139


7. Sumner-Fredericksburg


    4  Ivy Hirsch, 10                 20:01  


   21  Kylee Jordan, 9                21:34  


   36  Alexis Franco, 9               22:10  


   39  Lindsey Bunce, 10              22:21  


   40  Krayton Allen, 11              22:35  


   53  Ashley Mayo, 12                23:06  


   70  CreeAnn Pleggenkuhle, 12       24:07  
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Total Time = 108:41     Total Places = 140


8. Dike-New Hartford


    2  Alayna Kollasch, 12            19:22  


   22  Ellie Foster, 9                21:37  


   47  Livvy Eiklenborg, 12           22:42  


   55  Lauren Vanderlind, 10          23:09  


   59  Alexis Tofte, 9                23:22  


   67  Rachel Wardell, 10             23:51  


   80  Mikayla Michaelsen, 12         24:51  


Total Time = 110:12     Total Places = 185


9. West Marshall


    7  Avril Sinning, 9               20:19  


   44  Mariah Bockes, 11              22:40  


   54  Allison Hilleman, 12           23:08  


   58  Emma Pierce, 11                23:21  


   60  Maddy Gerhart, 10              23:25  


   63  Grace Girard, 10               23:38  


   73  Shannon Breja, 12              24:13  


Total Time = 112:53     Total Places = 223


10. South Hardin


   26  Miquela Teske, 12              21:47  


   31  Jordan Carr, 10                21:56  


   34  Chloe Webb, 11                 22:04  


   69  Laura Stanish, 12              24:00  


   86  Courtney Murphy, 10            26:11  


   89  Natalie Richard, 10            27:45  


Total Time = 115:58     Total Places = 246


11. Columbus Catholic


   19  Leah Funk, 9                   21:21  
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   20  Mary Funk, 11                  21:25  


   62  Kyndall Roberts, 11            23:28  


   72  Makayla Hanson, 9              24:11  


   81  Cecelia Novotney, 12           25:17  


   83  Taylor Heuthorst, 9            25:24  


   91  Adriane Cole, 12               28:33  


Total Time = 115:42     Total Places = 254


12. Union


   33  Madison Frush, 9               22:02  


   45  Emma Carlson, 9                22:41  


   52  Emma Shirk, 9                  22:55  


   56  Anna Smith, 9                  23:12  


   71  Audrey Powers, 11              24:09  


   82  Leah Kauffman, 9               25:22  


   84  Emma Peters, 11                25:30  


Total Time = 114:59     Total Places = 257


13. B C L U W


   64  Samantha Schleisman, 11        23:38  


   78  Milena Ralston, 12             24:49  


   87  Skylar Nelson, 11              27:42  


   88  Payton Pekarek, 9              27:44  


   90  Haley McDonald, 10             27:52  


   94  Sarah Schmitt, 10              31:36  


Total Time = 131:45     Total Places = 407


14. Wapsie Valley


   68  Sidney Schnor, 10              23:57  


   77  Maria Kayser, 11               24:46  


   79  Carley Schmit, 10              24:50  


   92  Hayley Kleinheksel, 10         28:57  




10/18/21, 11:07 PM N.I.C.L Conference Meet, Women, Varsity, 5K

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2016/NICL-Meet/niclwvar.html 6/9

   93  Jenna Curley, 9                30:12  


   95  Erin Riordan, 9                32:24  


Total Time = 132:42     Total Places = 409


        TEAM    


 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Sophia Jungling, 9             19:22    Aplington-Parkersburg 


    2     2  Alayna Kollasch, 12            19:22    Dike-New Hartford    


    3     3  Jenna Twait, 9                 19:51    Hudson               


    4     4  Ivy Hirsch, 10                 20:01    Sumner-Fredericksburg 


    5     5  Emily Treptow, 10              20:12    Jesup                


    6     6  Grace Jorgensen, 11            20:14    Hudson               


    7     7  Avril Sinning, 9               20:19    West Marshall        


    8     8  Reegan Zinkula, 10             20:24    Grundy Center/G R    


    9     9  Caroline Stokes, 11            20:24    Denver               


   10    10  Lily Ehlers, 10                20:29    Grundy Center/G R    


   11    11  Morgan Hansen, 9               20:30    Hudson               


   12    12  Megan Johnson, 9               20:31    Aplington-Parkersburg 


   13    13  Melinda Puumala, 10            20:39    East Marshall        


   14    14  Nicole May, 12                 20:43    Aplington-Parkersburg 


   15    15  Sophie Selenke, 9              20:49    Hudson               


   16    16  Annika Wall, 12                20:55    Jesup                


   17    17  Grace Beck, 9                  21:03    Denver               


   18    18  Natalie Even, 10               21:03    Denver               


   19    19  Leah Funk, 9                   21:21    Columbus Catholic    


   20    20  Mary Funk, 11                  21:25    Columbus Catholic    


   21    21  Kylee Jordan, 9                21:34    Sumner-Fredericksburg 


   22    22  Ellie Foster, 9                21:37    Dike-New Hartford    


   23    23  Maddie Duncan, 10              21:41    East Marshall        


   24    24  Wendy Liera, 9                 21:42    East Marshall        


   25    25  Lexi Bergmeier, 9              21:47    Hudson               
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   26    26  Miquela Teske, 12              21:47    South Hardin         


   27    27  Grace Thompson, 9              21:50    Jesup                


   28    28  Cindy Liera, 11                21:50    East Marshall        


   29    29  Cora Saak, 10                  21:53    Grundy Center/G R    


   30    30  Kylie Wilberding, 11           21:54    Jesup                


   31    31  Jordan Carr, 10                21:56    South Hardin         


   32    32  Erica Jaeschke, 12             21:56    Denver               


   33    33  Madison Frush, 9               22:02    Union                


   34    34  Chloe Webb, 11                 22:04    South Hardin         


   35    35  Tiana Saak, 12                 22:07    Grundy Center/G R    


   36    36  Alexis Franco, 9               22:10    Sumner-Fredericksburg 


   37    37  Emma Larson, 11                22:16    Denver               


   38    38  Emily Klinkenborg, 12          22:19    Aplington-Parkersburg 


   39    39  Lindsey Bunce, 10              22:21    Sumner-Fredericksburg 


   40    40  Krayton Allen, 11              22:35    Sumner-Fredericksburg 


   41    41  Bailey Dunkin, 9               22:36    Denver               


   42    42  Abby Hockemeyer, 12            22:38    Grundy Center/G R    


   43    43  Mellina Wrage, 12              22:39    Grundy Center/G R    


   44    44  Mariah Bockes, 11              22:40    West Marshall        


   45    45  Emma Carlson, 9                22:41    Union                


   46    46  Chloe Even, 10                 22:41    Jesup                


   47    47  Livvy Eiklenborg, 12           22:42    Dike-New Hartford    


   48    48  Leah Ristau, 9                 22:45    Denver               


   49    49  Miranda Oldenburger, 10        22:47    Aplington-Parkersburg 


   50    50  Gabby Hanken, 12               22:49    Aplington-Parkersburg 


   51    51  Carrington Curphy, 12          22:51    East Marshall        


   52    52  Emma Shirk, 9                  22:55    Union                


   53    53  Ashley Mayo, 12                23:06    Sumner-Fredericksburg 


   54    54  Allison Hilleman, 12           23:08    West Marshall        


   55    55  Lauren Vanderlind, 10          23:09    Dike-New Hartford    


   56    56  Anna Smith, 9                  23:12    Union                


   57    57  Camrin Moore, 10               23:15    Jesup                


   58    58  Emma Pierce, 11                23:21    West Marshall        
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   59    59  Alexis Tofte, 9                23:22    Dike-New Hartford    


   60    60  Maddy Gerhart, 10              23:25    West Marshall        


   61    61  Olivia Terrones, 9             23:27    East Marshall        


   62    62  Kyndall Roberts, 11            23:28    Columbus Catholic    


   63    63  Grace Girard, 10               23:38    West Marshall        


   64    64  Samantha Schleisman, 11        23:38    B C L U W            


   65    65  Allison Peck, 9                23:47    Hudson               


   66    66  Andrae Thorsen, 10             23:50    Grundy Center/G R    


   67    67  Rachel Wardell, 10             23:51    Dike-New Hartford    


   68    68  Sidney Schnor, 10              23:57    Wapsie Valley        


   69    69  Laura Stanish, 12              24:00    South Hardin         


   70    70  CreeAnn Pleggenkuhle, 12       24:07    Sumner-Fredericksburg 


   71    71  Audrey Powers, 11              24:09    Union                


   72    72  Makayla Hanson, 9              24:11    Columbus Catholic    


   73    73  Shannon Breja, 12              24:13    West Marshall        


   74    74  Erin Patterson, 11             24:15    East Marshall        


   75    75  Dana Tolle, 12                 24:17    Jesup                


   76    76  Natalee Morris, 12             24:40    Aplington-Parkersburg 


   77    77  Maria Kayser, 11               24:46    Wapsie Valley        


   78    78  Milena Ralston, 12             24:49    B C L U W            


   79    79  Carley Schmit, 10              24:50    Wapsie Valley        


   80    80  Mikayla Michaelsen, 12         24:51    Dike-New Hartford    


   81    81  Cecelia Novotney, 12           25:17    Columbus Catholic    


   82    82  Leah Kauffman, 9               25:22    Union                


   83    83  Taylor Heuthorst, 9            25:24    Columbus Catholic    


   84    84  Emma Peters, 11                25:30    Union                


   85    85  Abby Lashbrook, 11             25:33    Hudson               


   86    86  Courtney Murphy, 10            26:11    South Hardin         


   87    87  Skylar Nelson, 11              27:42    B C L U W            


   88    88  Payton Pekarek, 9              27:44    B C L U W            


   89    89  Natalie Richard, 10            27:45    South Hardin         


   90    90  Haley McDonald, 10             27:52    B C L U W            
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   91    91  Adriane Cole, 12               28:33    Columbus Catholic    


   92    92  Hayley Kleinheksel, 10         28:57    Wapsie Valley        


   93    93  Jenna Curley, 9                30:12    Wapsie Valley        


   94    94  Sarah Schmitt, 10              31:36    B C L U W            


   95    95  Erin Riordan, 9                32:24    Wapsie Valley        


Return tohome page.
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